
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,540.45
2024-08-03 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_qkH8q40 -$12.99 $6,527.46
2024-08-05 VONS	#2077 txn_xQHnOor -$23.47 $6,503.99
2024-08-06 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_2zHkxQA $20.00 $6,523.99
2024-08-06 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_XGHE7bl $25.00 $6,548.99
2024-08-09 RALPHS	#0709 txn_5wHr0Xb -$7.99 $6,541.00
2024-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/5	to	8/11 txn_a8HApPz -$3.15 $6,537.85
2024-08-12 JONS	MARKETPLACE	#11 txn_brHOggy -$27.20 $6,510.65
2024-08-22 RALPHS	#0086 txn_AWHnYJ5 -$98.54 $6,412.11
2024-08-23 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_78HBVm2 -$120.80 $6,291.31
2024-08-26 TST*	YUM	YUM	DONUTS	18 txn_K9H7WOL -$39.98 $6,251.33
2024-08-26 VONS	#2077 txn_mAHa0rJ -$49.78 $6,201.55
2024-08-26 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_wNHKRqO -$12.48 $6,189.07
2024-08-27 Donation	from	Charles	Ray	Hamilton txn_0eHXE87 $25.00 $6,214.07
2024-08-30 SPORTING	GOODS txn_mAHaXe9 -$231.42 $5,982.65

WITHDRAWN:	$627.80.	DEPOSITED:	$70.00. $5,982.65

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


